1
Surge Protection Devices Ex9UE2
•	 Surge Protection Devices
•	 Type 2 (Class II, T2, C)
•	 Tested according to EN 61643-11
•	 Maximum continuous operational voltage Uc
from 275 V up to 440 V AC
•	 Versions with 1+0, 1+1, 2+0, 3+0,

M: Plug-in
module only
Type Key
Certification marks
R
Signaling
contact
R: Yes
_: No
1P
Type of
connection
1P: 1+0
2P: 2+0
3P: 3+0
4P: 4+0
1PN: 1+1
3PN: 3+1
NPE: 0+1
275
Max. oper.
voltage
1+2
Class
In (8/20 µs)
20 kA (L-N)
40 kA (N-PE)
2: type 2
class II
C
T2
275 V AC
320 V AC
385 V AC
440 V AC
_: NPE
2
Max. oper.	 Connection	 Signaling	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
voltage Uc		  contact
Type 2 SPD (Class II, T2, C) complete devices, In = 20 kA (8/20 µs)
Surge Protection Devices Ex9UE2
275 V AC	 1+0	 no	 103347	 Ex9UE2 20 1P 275	 1/96
275 V AC	 1+0	 yes	 103348	 Ex9UE2 20R 1P 275	 1/96
275 V AC	 1+1	 no	 103349	 Ex9UE2 20 1PN 275	 1/60
275 V AC	 1+1	 yes	 103350	 Ex9UE2 20R 1PN 275	 1/60
275 V AC	 2+0	 no	 103351	 Ex9UE2 20 2P 275	 1/60
275 V AC	 2+0	 yes	 103352	 Ex9UE2 20R 2P 275	 1/60
275 V AC	 3+0	 no	 103353	 Ex9UE2 20 3P 275	 1/54
275 V AC	 3+0	 yes	 103354	 Ex9UE2 20R 3P 275	 1/54
275 V AC	 3+1	 no	 103355	 Ex9UE2 20 3PN 275	 1/45
275 V AC	 3+1	 yes	 103356	 Ex9UE2 20R 3PN 275	 1/45
275 V AC	 4+0	 no	 103357	 Ex9UE2 20 4P 275	 1/45
275 V AC	 4+0	 yes	 103358	 Ex9UE2 20R 4P 275	 1/45
320 V AC	 1+0	 no	 103754	 Ex9UE2 20 1P 320	 1/96
320 V AC	 1+0	 yes	 103755	 Ex9UE2 20R 1P 320	 1/96
320 V AC	 1+1	 no	 103756	 Ex9UE2 20 1PN 320	 1/60
320 V AC	 1+1	 yes	 103757	 Ex9UE2 20R 1PN 320	 1/60
320 V AC	 2+0	 no	 103758	 Ex9UE2 20 2P 320	 1/60
320 V AC	 2+0	 yes	 103759	 Ex9UE2 20R 2P 320	 1/60
320 V AC	 3+0	 no	 103760	 Ex9UE2 20 3P 320	 1/54
320 V AC	 3+0	 yes	 103761	 Ex9UE2 20R 3P 320	 1/54
320 V AC	 3+1	 no	 103762	 Ex9UE2 20 3PN 320	 1/45
320 V AC	 3+1	 yes	 103763	 Ex9UE2 20R 3PN 320	 1/45
320 V AC	 4+0	 no	 103764	 Ex9UE2 20 4P 320	 1/45
320 V AC	 4+0	 yes	 103765	 Ex9UE2 20R 4P 320	 1/45
385 V AC	 1+0	 no	 103766	 Ex9UE2 20 1P 385	 1/96
385 V AC	 1+0	 yes	 103767	 Ex9UE2 20R 1P 385	 1/96
385 V AC	 1+1	 no	 103768	 Ex9UE2 20 1PN 385	 1/60
385 V AC	 1+1	 yes	 103769	 Ex9UE2 20R 1PN 385	 1/60
385 V AC	 2+0	 no	 103770	 Ex9UE2 20 2P 385	 1/60
385 V AC	 2+0	 yes	 103771	 Ex9UE2 20R 2P 385	 1/60
385 V AC	 3+0	 no	 103772	 Ex9UE2 20 3P 385	 1/54
385 V AC	 3+0	 yes	 103773	 Ex9UE2 20R 3P 385	 1/54